Y4 VIRMED

UK DISTRIBUTOR PRICE LIST
4000 Series Disposable SpO, Sensors

Nellcor* Compatible

Part
Number

0014901
0014902
0014903
0014904
0014905
0014906
0014909
0014910
0014911
0014912

Model
Number

1-AF
1-PF
1-IF

1-NF
1-AT
1-PT
1-AP
1-PP
1-IP

1-NP

Patient Type

Adult
Paediatric
Infant
Neonatal
Adult
Paediatric
Adult
Paediatric
Infant
Neonatal

Tape Material

Micro Foam
Micro Foam
Micro Foam
Micro Foam
Transpore
Transpore
Plaster
Plaster
Plaster
Plaster

Viamed Limited 15 Station Road - Cross Hills
Keighley - West Yorkshire, BD20 7DT - United Kingdom

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Email: info@viamed.co.uk

Cable Length

0.45m (18")
0.45m (18")
0.90m (3)
0.90m (3)
0.45m (18")
0.45m (18")
0.45m (18")
0.45m(18")
0.90m (3)
0.90m (3

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
www.viamed-online.com

Price per box of 24 £
(with quantity discounts)

il —dl 5-24 25 +
£96.00 £84.00 £72.00
£96.00 £84.00 £72.00
£96.00 £84.00 £72.00
£96.00 £84.00 £72.00
£96.00 £84.00 £72.00
£96.00 £84.00 £72.00
£96.00 £84.00 £72.00
£96.00 £84.00 £72.00
£96.00 £84.00 £72.00
£96.00 £84.00 £72.00

* Non-Oximax technology. Compatible to the Oxisensor Il range of adhesive sensors.

Ohmeda Compatible

Part
Number

0014913
0014914
0014915
0014916
0014917
0014918
0014921
0014922
0014923
0014924

Datex Compatible

Part
Number

0014925
0014926
0014927
0014928
0014929
0014930
0014933
0014934
0014935
0014936

Model
Number

2-AF
2-PT
2-IF

2-NF
2-AT
2-PT
2-AP
2-PP
2-1P

2-NP

Model
Number

3-AF
3-PF
3-IF

3-NF
3-AT
3-PT
3-AP
3-PP
3-1P

3-NP

Patient Type

Adult
Paediatric
Infant
Neonatal
Adult
Paediatric
Adult
Paediatric
Infant
Neonatal

Patient Type

Adult
Paediatric
Infant
Neonatal
Adult
Paediatric
Adult
Paediatric
Infant
Neonatal

Tape Material

Micro Foam
Micro Foam
Micro Foam
Micro Foam
Transpore
Transpore
Plaster
Plaster
Plaster
Plaster

Tape Material

Micro Foam
Micro Foam
Micro Foam
Micro Foam
Transpore
Transpore
Plaster
Plaster
Plaster
Plaster

Cable Length

0.45m (18")
0.45m (18")
0.90m (3)
0.90m (3
0.45m (18")
0.45m (18")
0.45m (18")
0.45m(18")
0.90m (3
0.90m (3)

Cable Length

0.45m (18")
0.45m (18")
0.90m (3)
0.90m (3)
0.45m (18")
0.45m (18")
0.45m (18")
0.45m(18")
0.90m (3)
0.90m (3)

Price per box of 24 £
(with quantity discounts)

1-4 5-24 25 +
£99.20 £86.80 £74.40
£99.20 £86.80 £74.40

£102.40 £89.60 £76.80

£102.40 £89.60 £76.80
£99.20 £86.80 £74.40
£99.20 £86.80 £74.40
£99.20 £86.80 £74.40
£99.20 £86.80 £74.40
£102.40 £89.60 £76.80
£102.40 £89.60 £76.80

Price per box of 24 £
(with quantity discounts)

1-4 5-24 25 +
£99.20 £86.80 £74.40
£99.20 £86.80 £74.40

£102.40 £89.60 £76.80

£102.40 £89.60 £76.80
£99.20 £86.80 £74.40
£99.20 £86.80 £74.40
£99.20 £86.80 £74.40
£99.20 £86.80 £74.40
£102.40 £89.60 £76.80
£102.40 £89.60 £76.80



| - Viamed Limited 15 Station Road - Cross Hills
Keighley - West Yorkshire, BD20 7DT - United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542 Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
Email: info@viamed.co.uk www.viamed-online.com

BCIl Compatible

Price per box of 24 £

Part Model Patient Type Tape Material Cable Length (with quantity discounts)

Number Number 1-4 5-24 25 +
0014949 5-AF Adult Micro Foam 0.45m (18") £99.20 £86.80 £74.40
0014950 5-PF Paediatric Micro Foam 0.45m (18") £99.20 £86.80 £74.40
0014951 5-IF Infant Micro Foam 0.90m (3") £102.40 £89.60 £76.80
0014952 5-NF Neonatal Micro Foam 0.90m (3 £102.40 £89.60 £76.80
0014953 5-AT Adult Transpore 0.45m (18") £99.20 £86.80 £74.40
0014954 5-PT Paediatric Transpore 0.45m (18") £99.20 £86.80 £74.40
0014957 5-AP Adult Plaster 0.45m (18") £99.20 £86.80 £74.40
0014958 5-PP Paediatric Plaster 0.45m(18") £99.20 £86.80 £74.40
0014959 5-1P Infant Plaster 0.90m (3" £102.40 £89.60 £76.80
0014960 5-NP Neonatal Plaster 0.90m (3" £102.40 £89.60 £76.80

All disposable SpO; sensors are supplied in boxes of 24.

C€ 0086

Prices effective: 22 December 2008
Prices exclude: VAT

Delivery: ‘Free of Charge’ Royal Mail — Recorded Delivery. Next day courier service is available at an additional cost.

Tel: + 44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: + 44 (0)1535 635582
e-mail: sales@viamed.co.uk
www.viamed-online.com

Purchase orders welcomed by: Telephone, fax, e-mail, post or online.

Payments also accepted by MasterCard, Visa and ‘Purchasing Card’

1
m@ VISA_
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