Viamed Limited 15 Station Road - Cross Hills Keighley - West Yorkshire, BD20 7DT - United Kingdom Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542 Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582 www.viamed-online.com

UK DISTRIBUTOR PRICE LIST 4000 Series Disposable SpO₂ Sensors

Nellcor* Compatible

Part	Model	lodel Patient Type	Tape Material	Cable Length	Price per box of 24 £ (with quantity discounts)		
Number	Number				1 – 4	5 - 24	25 +
0014901	1-AF	Adult	Micro Foam	0.45m (18")	£96.00	£84.00	£72.00
0014902	1-PF	Paediatric	Micro Foam	0.45m (18")	£96.00	£84.00	£72.00
0014903	1-IF	Infant	Micro Foam	0.90m (3')	£96.00	£84.00	£72.00
0014904	1-NF	Neonatal	Micro Foam	0.90m (3')	£96.00	£84.00	£72.00
0014905	1-AT	Adult	Transpore	0.45m (18")	£96.00	£84.00	£72.00
0014906	1-PT	Paediatric	Transpore	0.45m (18")	£96.00	£84.00	£72.00
0014909	1-AP	Adult	Plaster	0.45m (18")	£96.00	£84.00	£72.00
0014910	1-PP	Paediatric	Plaster	0.45m(18")	£96.00	£84.00	£72.00
0014911	1-IP	Infant	Plaster	0.90m (3')	£96.00	£84.00	£72.00
0014912	1-NP	Neonatal	Plaster	0.90m (3')	£96.00	£84.00	£72.00

^{*} Non-Oximax technology. Compatible to the Oxisensor II range of adhesive sensors.

Ohmeda Compatible

Part	Model	el Patient Type	Tape Material	Cable Length	Price per box of 24 £ (with quantity discounts)		
Number	Number				1 – 4	5 - 24	25 +
0014913	2-AF	Adult	Micro Foam	0.45m (18")	£99.20	£86.80	£74.40
0014914	2-PT	Paediatric	Micro Foam	0.45m (18")	£99.20	£86.80	£74.40
0014915	2-IF	Infant	Micro Foam	0.90m (3')	£102.40	£89.60	£76.80
0014916	2-NF	Neonatal	Micro Foam	0.90m (3')	£102.40	£89.60	£76.80
0014917	2-AT	Adult	Transpore	0.45m (18")	£99.20	£86.80	£74.40
0014918	2-PT	Paediatric	Transpore	0.45m (18")	£99.20	£86.80	£74.40
0014921	2-AP	Adult	Plaster	0.45m (18")	£99.20	£86.80	£74.40
0014922	2-PP	Paediatric	Plaster	0.45m(18")	£99.20	£86.80	£74.40
0014923	2-IP	Infant	Plaster	0.90m (3')	£102.40	£89.60	£76.80
0014924	2-NP	Neonatal	Plaster	0.90m (3')	£102.40	£89.60	£76.80

Datex Compatible

Part	Model Number	Patient Type	Tape Material	Cable Length	Price per box of 24 £ (with quantity discounts)		
Number					1 – 4	5 - 24	25 +
0014925	3-AF	Adult	Micro Foam	0.45m (18")	£99.20	£86.80	£74.40
0014926	3-PF	Paediatric	Micro Foam	0.45m (18")	£99.20	£86.80	£74.40
0014927	3-IF	Infant	Micro Foam	0.90m (3')	£102.40	£89.60	£76.80
0014928	3-NF	Neonatal	Micro Foam	0.90m (3')	£102.40	£89.60	£76.80
0014929	3-AT	Adult	Transpore	0.45m (18")	£99.20	£86.80	£74.40
0014930	3-PT	Paediatric	Transpore	0.45m (18")	£99.20	£86.80	£74.40
0014933	3-AP	Adult	Plaster	0.45m (18")	£99.20	£86.80	£74.40
0014934	3-PP	Paediatric	Plaster	0.45m(18")	£99.20	£86.80	£74.40
0014935	3-IP	Infant	Plaster	0.90m (3')	£102.40	£89.60	£76.80
0014936	3-NP	Neonatal	Plaster	0.90m (3')	£102.40	£89.60	£76.80



Viamed Limited 15 Station Road - Cross Hills Keighley - West Yorkshire, BD20 7DT - United Kingdom Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542 Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582 Email: info@viamed.co.uk www.viamed-online.com

BCI Compatible

Part Number	Model Number	Patient Type	Tape Material	Cable Length	Price per box of 24 £ (with quantity discounts)		
					1 – 4	5 - 24	25 +
0014949	5-AF	Adult	Micro Foam	0.45m (18")	£99.20	£86.80	£74.40
0014950	5-PF	Paediatric	Micro Foam	0.45m (18")	£99.20	£86.80	£74.40
0014951	5-IF	Infant	Micro Foam	0.90m (3')	£102.40	£89.60	£76.80
0014952	5-NF	Neonatal	Micro Foam	0.90m (3')	£102.40	£89.60	£76.80
0014953	5-AT	Adult	Transpore	0.45m (18")	£99.20	£86.80	£74.40
0014954	5-PT	Paediatric	Transpore	0.45m (18")	£99.20	£86.80	£74.40
0014957	5-AP	Adult	Plaster	0.45m (18")	£99.20	£86.80	£74.40
0014958	5-PP	Paediatric	Plaster	0.45m(18")	£99.20	£86.80	£74.40
0014959	5-IP	Infant	Plaster	0.90m (3')	£102.40	£89.60	£76.80
0014960	5-NP	Neonatal	Plaster	0.90m (3')	£102.40	£89.60	£76.80

All disposable SpO₂ sensors are supplied in boxes of 24.

C€ 0086

Prices effective: 22 December 2008

Prices exclude: VAT

Delivery: 'Free of Charge' Royal Mail – Recorded Delivery. Next day courier service is available at an additional cost.

Tel: + 44 (0)1535 634542 Fax: + 44 (0)1535 635582 e-mail: sales@viamed.co.uk www.viamed-online.com

Purchase orders welcomed by: Telephone, fax, e-mail, post or online.

MasterCard

